M.I.S
0.3 / 4.0 MM CANNULATED CUT SCREWS
Total threaded cannulated
screws for small fragments
compression, zero profile,
and beveled head, made of
titanium.
CUT SCREW-STERILE CUT SCREW
    CODE O   LENGHT
317-03-16S* 3.0 MM       16MM
317-03-18S* 3.0 MM       18MM
317-03-20S* 3.0 MM       20MM
317-03-22S* 3.0 MM       22MM
317-03-24S* 3.0 MM       24MM
317-03-26S* 3.0 MM       26MM
317-03-28S* 3.0 MM       28MM
317-03-30S* 3.0 MM       30MM
317-03-32S* 3.0 MM       32MM
317-03-34S* 3.0 MM       34MM
317-03-36S* 3.0 MM       36MM
317-03-38S* 3.0 MM       38MM
317-03-40S* 3.0 MM       40MM
317-03-42S* 3.0 MM       42MM
317-03-44S* 3.0 MM       44MM
317-03-46S* 3.0 MM       46MM
317-03-48S* 3.0 MM       48MM
317-03-50S* 3.0 MM       50MM
317-04-16S* 4.0 MM       16MM
317-04-18S* 4.0 MM       18MM
317-04-20S* 4.0 MM       20MM
317-04-22S* 4.0 MM       22MM
317-04-24S* 4.0 MM       24MM
317-04-26S* 4.0 MM       26MM
317-04-26S* 4.0 MM       28MM
    CODE O   LENGHT
317-03-16 3.0 MM   16MM
317-03-18 3.0 MM   18MM
317-03-20 3.0 MM   20MM
317-03-22 3.0 MM   22MM
317-03-24 3.0 MM   24MM
317-03-26 3.0 MM   26MM
317-03-28 3.0 MM   28MM
317-03-30 3.0 MM   30MM
317-03-32 3.0 MM   32MM
317-03-34 3.0 MM   34MM
317-03-36 3.0 MM   36MM
317-03-38 3.0 MM   38MM
317-03-40 3.0 MM   40MM
317-03-42 3.0 MM   42MM
317-03-44 3.0 MM   44MM
317-03-46 3.0 MM   46MM
317-03-48 3.0 MM   48MM
317-03-50 3.0 MM   50MM
317-04-16* 4.0 MM   16MM
317-04-18* 4.0 MM   18MM
317-04-20 4.0 MM   20MM
317-04-22 4.0 MM   22MM
317-04-24 4.0 MM   24MM
317-04-26 4.0 MM   26MM
317-04-26 4.0 MM   28MM
4.0 mm
0.3 mm
Screws